

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 17462-17463/2017

ASSOTECH REALTY PRIVATE LTD & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RANDHIR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(I.A. NO. 71946/2017 MAY BE READ AS "APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT OF CAUSE TITLE"

WITH

SLP(C) No. 17756-17757/2017 (IV-B)

(IA No.71952/2017- MAY BE READ AS "APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT OF CAUSE TITLE")

SLP(C) No. 17472-17473/2017 (IV-B)

(IA. 71961/2017 MAY BE READ AS "APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT OF CAUSE TITLE")

SLP(C) No. 17552-17553/2017 (IV-B)

(IA.71959/2017 "APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT OF CAUSE TITLE")

Date : 23-04-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rabin Majumder, AOR

Mr. Sukant Vikram, AOR
Mr. Abhinav Ankit, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kumar Mihir, AOR

Mr. Rabin Majumder, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Applications for amendment of cause title are allowed.

(KUSUM LATA SYAL)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(RAJ RANI NEGI)
ASST. REGISTRAR