

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 17462-17463/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11-05-2017 in RP No. 3430/2017 03-04-2017 in CISON No. 67/2016 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh in C.R. No. 3430 of 2017(O&M))

ASSOTECH REALTY PRIVATE LTD & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RANDHIR SINGH(D)THR. LRS. & ANR. Respondent(s)

(IA No. 138939/2018 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION
IA No. 54565/2017 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 17756-17757/2017 (IV-B)

(IA No. 138963/2018 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION
IA No. 56628/2017 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 17472-17473/2017 (IV-B)

(IA No. 138956/2018 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

SLP(C) No. 17552-17553/2017 (IV-B)

(IA No. 138943/2018 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

SLP(C) No. 23086/2017 (IV-B)

C.A. No. 10395-10396/2017 (IV)

(IA No. 138948/2018 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

Date : 10-11-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA

For Parties

Mr. Sukant Vikram, AOR

Mr. S.S. Ray, Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav Gulia, Adv.
Ms. Rakhi Ray, AOR

Mr. Kumar Mihir, AOR

Ms. Rakhi Ray, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the learned counsel for the petitioner in Item Nos. 6-6.3 & 6.5, the matters stand adjourned.

List the matter after four weeks.

(NEETA SAPRA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(DIPTI KHURANA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR